2015-10-06 06:32
shift + D
2015-10-06 06:32
Shift + I
2015-10-06 06:32
shift + Q
2015-10-06 06:32
to Alt, Control,

121,232
121,242
121,247
121,247

06:32
06:32

wildbuddy 5408 2015-10-06-06.32.20

[1]
[1]
[1]
[1]

Shift + C

[1]
[1]
[1]
[1]
[1]
[1]
[1]

[1]
[1]

06:32:21,252 [1]

06:32:21,252 [1]
6.1.7601 service
06:32:21,252 [1]

2015-10-06 06:32:21,247
to Alt, shift + C
2015-10-06 06:32:21,247
Alt, Control + I
2015-10-06 06:32:21,247
control + T

2015-10-06 06:32:21,247
control + P

2015-10-06 06:32:21,247
control + O

2015-10-06 06:32:21,247
to Alt, Control + H
2015-10-06 06:32:21,247
starting. ..

2015-10-06 121,247
2015-10-06 121,247
x64

2015-10-06

x64

2015-10-06

windows NT

2015-10-06
4.0.30319.42000
2015-10-06 06:32:21,252
Available

2015-10-06 06:32:21,252
2015-10-06 06:32:21,252

C:\Users\<User>\Desktop\WildbuddyBETA 0.1.

[1]

[1]
[1]

DEBUG
DEBUG
DEBUG
DEBUG
DEBUG
DEBUG
DEBUG
DEBUG
DEBUG
DEBUG
INFO

INFO
INFO

INFO
INFO
Pack
INFO
INFO

INFO
INFO

Hotkeys
Hotkeys
Hotkeys
Hotkeys
Hotkeys
Hotkeys
Hotkeys
Hotkeys
Hotkeys

Hotkeys

MainwindowviewModel -

MainwindowviewModel -
MainwindowVviewModel -

Registered hotkey
Registered hotkey
Registered hotkey
Registered hotkey
Registered hotkey
Registered hotkey
Registered hotkey
Registered hotkey
Registered hotkey

Registered hotkey

CPU Architecture:
Process Architecture:

TargetbDump to Alt,
Inventory to Alt,
QuestbDump to Alt,
offmeshConnection
ShowCTickLocation
PDT_Interact to

PDT_TurnIn to Alt,
PDT_PickuUp to Alt,
PDT_MoveTo to Alt,

PDT_GrindHotspot

wildbuddy 0.1.540.252

x64

MainwindowVviewModel -

MainwindowVviewModel -

1

MainwindowViewModel -

MainwindowViewModel

MainwindowViewModeT
MainwindowviewModel
540.252

0S: windows 7 Ultimate
0S Version: Microsoft
.NET Runtime Vversion:
System Memory: 7,96 GB

CPU_Cores: 8
Application Uri:

2015-10-06 06:32

121,402 [1] DEBUG

shift + D
2015-10-06 06:32
Shift + I
2015-10-06 06:32
shift + Q
2015-10-06 06:32
to Alt, Control,
2015-10-06 06:32:21,402
to Alt, shift + C
2015-10-06 06:32:21,402
Alt, Control + I
2015-10-06 06:32:21,402
control + T

2015-10-06 06:32:21,402
control + P

2015-10-06 06:32:21,402
control + O

2015-10-06 06:32:21,402
to Alt, Control + H
2015-10-06 06:32:21,402
starting. ..

2015-10-06 121,402
2015-10-06 121,402
x64

121,402
121,402

06:32
06:32

[1]
[1]

Sshift + C

[1]
[1]
[1]
[1]
[1]
[1]
[1]

[1]
[1]

2015-10-06
x64

2015-10-06
windows NT
2015-10-06

06:32:21,402 [1]

06:32:21,402 [1]
6.1.7601 Service
06:32:21,402 [1]

4.0.30319.42000

2015-10-06

06:32:21,402 [1]

121,402 [1] DEBUG

DEBUG
DEBUG
DEBUG
DEBUG
DEBUG
DEBUG
DEBUG
DEBUG
INFO

INFO
INFO

INFO
INFO
Pack
INFO

INFO

Hotkeys
Hotkeys
Hotkeys
Hotkeys
Hotkeys
Hotkeys
Hotkeys
Hotkeys
Hotkeys

Hotkeys

MainwindowviewModel -

MainwindowviewModel -
MainwindowVviewModel -

Registered hotkey
Registered hotkey
Registered hotkey
Registered hotkey
Registered hotkey
Registered hotkey
Registered hotkey
Registered hotkey
Registered hotkey

Registered hotkey

CPU Architecture:
Process Architecture:

TargetDump to Alt,
Inventory to Alt,
QuestbDump to Alt,
offmeshConnection
ShowCTickLocation
PDT_Interact to

PDT_TurnIn to Alt,
PDT_PickuUp to Alt,
PDT_MoveTo to Alt,

PDT_GrindHotspot

wildbuddy 0.1.540.252

x64

MainwindowViewModel -

MainwindowViewModel -

1

MainwindowViewModel -

MainwindowViewModel -
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0S: windows 7 Ultimate
0S Version: Microsoft
.NET Runtime Version:

System Memory: 7,96 GB



Available

2015-10-06

06:32:

interface IBot

2015-10-06
2015-10-06
570448394
2015-10-06
6080
2015-10-06
6080
2015-10-06
hook short
2015-10-06
wildstar64
2015-10-06
+ 60458
2015-10-06
2015-10-06

06:
06:

06:
06:
06:
06:

32
32

32
32
32
32

(Hash:

06:32:

06:32
06:32

Stalker Soldier

2015-10-06

06:32

124,499
124,885

125,643
125,669
126,077
126,078

wildbuddy 5408 2015-10-06-06.32.20

2015-10-06 06:32:21,402 [1] INFO MainwindowVviewModel - CPU Cores: 8
2015-10-06 06:32:21,402 [1] INFO MainwindowviewModel - Application Uri:
C: \Users\<User>\Desktop\W11dbuddyBETA 0.1.540.252

21,477 [1]

[1]
[1]

[1]
[1]
[1]
[1]

D1BCF515)
26,082 [1]

126,112 [1]
126,121 [1]

141,135 [1]
have frozen or gotten out of sync:

DEBUG

INFO
INFO

DEBUG
DEBUG
DEBUG
INFO

DEBUG

DEBUG
INFO

FATAL

TypeFinder<IBot> - Type ProfileBot implements

Mainwindow - Logging i
Mainwindow - T: 5247483117872653267 H:

ProcessWrapper - Mutex.TryOpenExisting on PID
ProcessWrapper - Mutex.TryOpenExisting on PID
Mainwindow - Game Process Hook Type: Other
GameEngine - Attached to game: [6080]

Hotkeys - Initialized hotkeys to window handle

GameManager - Base Addr 13F070000
Mainwindow - Local Player is a level 18 Human

Mainwindow - System.Exception: Process must
InjectionFinishedEvent_was_never_fired

0€ GreyMagic.Executor.waitForInjection(Int32 timeout)

o€ GreyMagic.Executor.ExecuteInternal(Boolean inject,

Int32 timeout)

o€ GreyMagic.Cachedcall.callInjected64ROP[T] (IntPtr address, Object[] args)

o€ GreyMagic.ExternalProcessMemory.CallInjected64ROP[T] (IntPtr address,
Object[] args)

o€ Buddy.wildstar.Game.DataTable 1.GetRecord(Int32 1id)

o€ Buddy.wildstar.Game.GameManager.get_CurrentMapName ()

oe Buddy.wildstar.Mainwindow.<AttachProcess>d__10.MoveNext()
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